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Company Name Phone Email

1 Curt's Construction, Inc. Walter Johnson 386-362-7814 wj@curtscon.com

2 Callaway Contracting, Inc. Bobby Walker 904-751-8944 Bobby@callawaycontracting.com

3 Standard Contractors Brian Merger 229-242-7772 standard720@bellsouth.net

4 A.J. Johns, Inc. John Kirkland 904-641-2055 estimating@ajjohns.com

5 Groundtronics, Inc. Ed Stokely 904-859-9433 egs@groundtronics.com

6 Marshall Brothers Industrial Mike Brown 850-265-8742 mike-mbi@knology.net

7 Allen's Excavation David Edwards 850-878-0626 Jdavidedwards@yahoo.com

8 Music Construction, Inc. Dennis Music 386-658-1598 musicconstruction@windstream.net

9 Sandco, Inc. Bob Myrick 850-205-5218 bmyrick@sandcofl.com

10 Talcon Group, LLC David Thompson 850-545-0596 david-talcon@aol.com

11 Croospoint Consulting Don Hurst 850-251-4764 dh_crosspoint@comcast.net

12 Blankenship Contracting Kenny Blankenship 850-878-5738 kblankenship@comcast.net

13 JB Coxwell Contracting Donald Spencer 904-786-1120 Donalds@JBCoxwell.com

14 HD Supply Waterworks Bart Bryant 850-576-3617 bart.bryant@HDSupply.com

15 HD Supply Waterworks Matt Krause 850-576-3617 matthew.krause@HDSupply.com

16 HD Supply Waterworks Steve Strickland 850-576-3617 steven.strickland@HDSupply.com

17 B & B Underground Oneal Bates 561-682-3310 sdecker@B&Bcontractors.com

18 Trenchless Specialties Roy Rushing 407-426-9806 Roy@drillprollc.com

19 Florida Developers, Inc. Kyle Crawford 850-224-6002 Kyle@fldevelopers.com

20 North Florida Construction Bryan Newsome 850-674-5730 newsome.bryan@gmail.com
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21 Peavy & Son George Parramore 850-539-5019

22 Ben Withers, Inc. Ben Withers 850-984-0149 ben2361@aol.com

23 Ben Withers, Inc. Kathy Shirah 850-984-0149 kathysbenwithersinc@embarqmail.com

24 Council Contracting, Inc. Edmond Council 850-878-7159 councilcci@aol.com

25 Consolidated Pipe Steve Davis 850-575-0846 sdavis@consolidatedpipe.com

26 Consolidated Pipe Edward Screven 850-575-0846 escreven@consolidatedpipe.com

27 Underground Solutions, Inc. David Hunniford 941-928-3421 dhunniford@undergroundsolutions.com

28 Metro Equipment Service Daniel Gonzalez 786-663-2811 Danny.Metro@hotmail.com

29 M of Tallahassee, Inc. Mike Stallings 850-562-1022 mincmike1@comcast.net

30 Ferguson Waterworks Bradley Swanson 850-216-2951 Brad.Swanson@ferguson.com

31 Commercial Industrial Corp. Karen Cox 352-840-0161 jay@cicfl.com

32 Garney Companies, Inc. Jason Seubert 407-846-3121 jseubert@garney.com

33 Gulf Coast Utility Contractors James Godwin 850-265-9166 jamesgcuc@bellsouth.net

34 Solomon Construction Matthew Solomon 850-627-8428 matt@solomon-construction.com

35 Royal America Construction Steve Summerbell 850-914-3207 steve.summerbell@royal-american.com

36 Redfish Marine Construction Branch McClendon 850-622-3272 branchmcclendon@yahoo.com

37 North Florida Asphalt Danny Reynolds 850-575-7228 danny@northfloridaasphalt.com

38 Grimes Contracting Clyde Goff 904-278-1736 cgoff@gci-inc.net

39 Ben's Site Development Ben Brown 850-556-9005 wbbjbb@aol.com

40 Vallencourt Construction Company Adam Dilg 904-291-9330 Adam@vallencourt.com
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41 Dowdy Plumbing Corp. Kristin Anderson 850-656-1211 info@dowdyplumbing.com


